



Chocolate Raisins

Ingredients

Raisins (42%), sugar, **milk** powder, cocoa **butter**, cocoa mass, palm oil, **whey** powder (**milk**), emulsifier : sunflower lecithin, glazing agents: shellac; gum arabic,

Milk chocolate contains **milk** solids 20% minimum; cocoa solids 20% minimum

Milk chocolate contains un-hydrogenated vegetable fats in addition to cocoa butter

Allergy Information

Allergy Advice: for allergens, see ingredients in **Red**

May also contain nuts & peanuts

